
No. First Name Surname State Bonus 1Top 1Bonus 2Top 2Bonus 3Top 3Bonus 4Top 4Bonus 5Top 5 Tops Attempts T Bonuses Attempts B

178 Emma horan ACT 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 5 5 5

180 Andrea Hah NSW 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 6 5 6

55 LENG HONG,  BeatrixChong International 1 1 2 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 5 7 5 7

142 Laelia Douglas-Brown NSW 1 1 3 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 7 5 7

171 Claire Kassay VIC 1 1 2 4 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 8 5 6

158 Rosalyn Blake ACT 1 1 1 1 3 3 1 1 2 2 5 8 5 8

58 Christina Bedard WA 1 1 8 8 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 12 5 12

13 Sienna Wong VIC 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 4 4 5 9

103 Sarah Davis VIC 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 4 5 5 6

160 Sophie King NSW 1 1 2 2 3 3 1 1 2 4 7 5 9

6 Ali Roush SA 1 1 6 6 1 1 1 1 2 4 9 5 11

26 Jasmine Naghsh NSW 1 1 1 4 1 3 1 3 1 4 11 5 5

195 Talia King QLD 1 1 8 8 2 2 1 1 3 4 12 5 15

121 Emily Amies QLD 1 1 8 1 1 1 2 3 3 4 5 14

204 Roxy Perry TAS 1 1 2 2 4 2 2 1 3 5 5 10

143 Olivia Campton-Smith NSW 1 1 5 5 3 1 1 3 7 4 10

30 Liliana Scacheri QLD 2 2 1 1 2 2 3 3 5

17 Anna Davey WA 1 1 8 1 3 2 4 3 10

65 Sheila Binegas NSW 1 2 3 3 3 2 5 3 7

197 Elizabeth Cuskelly QLD 1 1 4 3 5 2 6 3 8

214 Charity Goh WA 1 1 5 1 1 2 6

98 Sarah McKenzie VIC 1 1 6 1 1 2 7

155 Angela Markow SA 1 2 10 1 2 1 2 4 14

74 Michelle Lim WA 1 3 6 2 2 1 3 4 11

91 Siobhan Huntley SA 1 3 3 1 3 2 4

4 Siobhan Dobie NSW 0 0 0 0

207 Amanda Sullivan ACT 0 0 0 0

Open A Female - Qualification
Boulder 1 Boulder 2 Boulder 3 Boulder 4 Boulder 5 Total



No. First Name Surname State Bonus 1Top 1 Bonus 2Top 2 Bonus 3Top 3 Bonus 4Top 5 Tops Attempts T Bonuses Attempts B

178 Emma horan ACT 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 4 4

142 Laelia Douglas-BrownNSW 3 2 1 1 1 1 1 4 7

103 Sarah Davis VIC 1 1 1 1 4 1 1 4 7

180 Andrea Hah NSW 1 1 1 2 1 1 3 4

58 Christina Bedard WA 1 1 1 2 1 2 3 3

13 Sienna Wong VIC 1 1 1 0 0 3 3

171 Claire Kassay VIC 1 1 2 0 0 3 4

55 LENG HONG,  BeatrixChong International 3 1 1 0 0 3 5

158 Rosalyn Blake ACT 4 1 3 0 0 3 8

65 Sheila Binegas NSW 1 1 0 0 2 2

26 Jasmine Naghsh NSW 1 2 0 0 2 3

204 Roxy Perry TAS 1 2 0 0 2 3

30 Liliana Scacheri QLD 2 1 0 0 2 3

6 Ali Roush SA 3 1 0 0 2 4

143 Olivia Campton-SmithNSW 3 1 0 0 2 4

195 Talia King QLD 4 1 0 0 2 5

17 Anna Davey WA 4 1 0 0 2 5

197 Elizabeth Cuskelly QLD 7 1 0 0 2 8

121 Emily Amies QLD 2 0 0 1 2

160 Sophie King NSW 3 0 0 1 3

214 Charity Goh WA 0 0 0 0

Open A Female - Semi Final
Boulder 1 Boulder 2 Boulder 3 Boulder 4 Total



No. First Name Surname State Bonus 1Top 1Bonus 2Top 2Bonus 3Top 3Bonus 4Top 4 Tops Attempts T Bonuses Attempts B

180 Andrea Hah NSW 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 3 4 4 5

13 Sienna Wong VIC 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 3 4 4

171 Claire Kassay VIC 1 1 3 4 1 1 2 4 4 7

103 Sarah Davis VIC 2 3 4 3 1 2 2 6 4 9

178 Emma horan ACT 1 1 1 3 1 1 1 4 6

142 Laelia Douglas-BrownNSW 2 3 1 1 3 2 3

58 Christina Bedard WA 1 2 4 4 10 1 4 4 17

Open A Female - Final
Boulder 1 Boulder 2 Boulder 3 Boulder 4 Total



No. First Name Surname State Bonus 1Top 1Bonus 2Top 2Bonus 3Top 3Bonus 4Top 4Bonus 5Top  5 Tops Attempts T Bonuses Attempts B

211 James Kassay Vic 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 5 6 5 6

202 sam Bowman QLD 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 1 2 2 5 8 5 6

175 Joe Horan ACT 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 4 4 5 5

54 Trent Searcy SA 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 3 4 4 5 7

161 Liam Brown NSW 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 4 5 5 5

187 Lee Cossey NSW 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 4 5 4 4

57 Alan Pryce WA 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 3 4 6 5 5

96 Aurel GELOT NSW 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 1 4 4 6 5 8

34 Mattias Braach-Maksvytis NSW 1 2 1 1 1 3 1 1 1 4 7 5 5

62 Yossi Sundakov-Krumins NSW 1 3 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 4 7 5 5

213 Ben Abel NSW 1 2 1 1 1 3 1 1 4 7 4 4

95 Alistair Earley QLD 1 1 1 4 2 2 1 1 1 4 8 5 6

61 Jarred Jordan NSW 1 4 1 1 1 2 1 1 2 4 8 5 6

53 Jarrad Searcy SA 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 12 3 3 5 16

108 Louis Godsell VIC 1 2 1 1 3 1 1 3 3 4 5 9

33 Shaun McCarthy SA 1 1 1 2 1 1 3 4 3 3

218 Matt Hoschke Vic 1 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 3 5 5 5

39 Callum Hyland TAS 1 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 3 5 5 5

156 Ryan Pauligk VIC 1 1 3 3 4 1 1 8 3 8 5 14

77 Jason Liew International 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 5 5

164 Aden Nadoh VIC 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 5 5

15 Vaughan Thomas SA 1 1 5 1 1 1 2 2 4 8

40 Sam Newton NSW 1 3 1 1 1 2 4 3 3

9 Josh Wade SA 1 1 1 1 1 3 1 1 5 7

25 Patrick Williams SA 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 4 4

144 Frederic Bonnet VIC 1 1 1 1 1 1 3 3

215 Stephen Waring ACT 1 2 1 3 3 1 3 4 7

47 Sam Lavender QLD 2 3 5 1 1 1 3 4 9

50 Gerard Maxted VIC 1 1 1 0 0 3 3

127 Conrad Booker International 1 2 0 0 2 3

212 Jordan Cronk VIC 0 0 0 0

112 Christopher Lane ACT 0 0 0 0

223 Mitchell Mullins NSW 0 0 0 0

38 Michael Musch VIC 0 0 0 0

205 Matthew Tsang NSW 0 0 0 0

49 Robert Adams NSW 0 0 0 0

Open A Male - Qualification
Boulder 1 Boulder 2 Boulder 3 Boulder 4 Boulder 5 Total



No. First Name Surname State Bonus 1Top 1Bonus 2Top 2Bonus 3Top  3Bonus 4Top 4 Tops Attempts T Bonuses Attempts B

211 James Kassay Vic 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 4 5 4 4

161 Liam Brown NSW 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 3 4 4 4

39 Callum Hyland TAS 1 1 1 1 1 2 3 3 5 4 5

202 sam Bowman QLD 6 6 1 1 1 1 1 3 8 4 9

34 Mattias Braach-MaksvytisNSW 1 1 2 1 1 1 2 2 4 5

57 Alan Pryce WA 1 1 1 1 3 2 4 3 3

96 Aurel GELOT NSW 1 1 2 2 3 2 4 3 5

218 Matt Hoschke Vic 1 1 2 2 1 4 2 6 4 5

175 Joe Horan ACT 4 4 1 1 1 2 2 6 4 7

187 Lee Cossey NSW 4 4 1 1 2 3 2 7 4 8

156 Ryan Pauligk VIC 1 1 2 3 1 3 3 4

164 Aden Nadoh VIC 3 1 1 3 1 3 3 5

54 Trent Searcy SA 1 1 2 4 1 4 3 4

61 Jarred Jordan NSW 1 2 2 5 1 5 3 5

108 Louis Godsell VIC 1 1 4 3 0 0 4 9

95 Alistair Earley QLD 7 6 1 2 0 0 4 16

77 Jason Liew International 9 1 1 5 0 0 4 16

213 Ben Abel NSW 15 1 3 2 0 0 4 21

33 Shaun McCarthy SA 2 4 2 0 0 3 8

53 Jarrad Searcy SA 6 1 3 0 0 3 10

62 Yossi Sundakov-KruminsNSW 7 2 0 0 2 9

Open A Male - Semi Final
Boulder 1 Boulder 2 Boulder 3 Boulder 4 Total



No. First Name Surname State Bonus 1Top 1Bonus 2Top 2Bonus 3Top 3Bonus 4Top 4 Tops Attempts T Bonuses Attempts B

211 James Kassay Vic 2 2 1 3 4 4 1 1 4 10 4 8

202 sam Bowman QLD 1 1 2 2 5 5 2 2 4 10 4 10

57 Alan Pryce WA 1 5 1 2 1 1 1 3 8 4 4

34 Mattias Braach-MaksvytisNSW 1 2 2 1 1 3 2 3 4 7

39 Callum Hyland TAS 2 4 1 1 2 5 2 3

161 Liam Brown NSW 2 3 3 4 4 2 2 7 4 11

Open A Male - Final
Boulder 1 Boulder 2 Boulder 3 Boulder 4 Total


